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DC Output Power: 15 V 40 W(Max) 
Solar Cell Efficiency: 24%
DC5521 Output: 18 V 2.2 A(40W)
Type-C Output: 5 V/3 A,9 V/3 A,12 V/3 A 

USBA Output:  5 V/3.5 A
Folded Size: 275*216*20mm
Unfolded Size: 275*850*3mm
Weight: 0.95KG

1 x 40W Foldable Solar Panel 
1 x DC-to-DC Cable
1 x User Manual
4 x Mountaineering buckle

Sun
Right-angle

90°

Note: 
1. This product does not have a battery and cannot store eletricity . The
solar panel works best on sunny day. On cloudy/rainny day or in a shaded
area, the working efficiency would be impaired.
2. The solar panel itself is IP65 waterproof, but the junction box on the
solar panel is not waterproof, please pay attention when using it.

Our company provides customers with warranty of 12 months from the date 
of purchase.

solar panel content

(1) Apearance

Front view Rear view

(2) Installations-Checkliste

DC TO DC

Charging Method

Please read the instructions carefully before use and keep it for future 
reference.

1. Select the adapter that matches the input port of the portable power 
station or electrical load and connect it to the cable;

2. Connect the cable to the portable power station or electrical load;

3. Connect the other end of the cable to the solar panel.

Introduction

Indicator light Meaning
Stays on Output port works normally
Flash The output port of this product or the  connected 

electronic device may be short-circuited.

Product Features
1.

Based on the superb TIR-C technology, our 40W foldable solar panel 
provides you with a clean, renewable and economical power supply.
You can also use it to charge electronic and electrical devices such as cell 
phones, laptops, cameras, solar generators, household appliances, etc. 
while traveling.

Carefully selected solar cells for reliable performance.

3. The back side of the solar panel is made of chenille dragon film and

2. 24% High Conversion Efficiency enables solar panel to generate 

electricity in low-lux outdoor environment(>40000 Lux).

machine stitched.

4. Prevent against reverse charing.
Operation Guidance

Step 1: Unfold the product so that the solar panel faces the sun.

Step 2: Then,connect the electronic device to the USB output port .  
Now, you can be able to charge your devices.

How to read the indicator light?

40W
Benutzerhandbuch für 
faltbare Solarmodule

40W
Foldable Solar Panel

User Manual

IP65

IP65
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DC-Ausgangsleistung: 15 V 40 W (max.)
Solarzellenwirkungsgrad: 24%
DC5521 Ausgang: 18 V 2.2 A (40W)
Typ-C-Ausgang:  5 V/3 A, 9 V/3 A, 12 V/3A
USBA-Ausgang: 5 V/3.5 A 
Gefaltete Größe: 275*216*20mm 
Ungefaltete Größe: 275*850*3mm 
Gewicht: 0.95kg

1 x 40W faltbares Solarpanel 
1 x DC-zu-DC Kabel
1 x Benutzerhandbuch
4 x Bergsteigerschnalle

Sonne
Rechtwinklig

90°

Hinweis: 
1. Das produkt hat keine batterie zur speicherung Von strom.
Sonnenkollektoren arbeiten an sonnigen tagen am besten. Bei
gewitterlichen/regentagen Oder schattigen orten leidet ihre
leistungsfähigkeit.
2. Die solarpandeln selbst sind nicht wasserdicht doch der verteilerkasten
war nicht wasserdicht, sollte man beachten.

Garantie
Unser Unternehmen gewährt seinen Kunden eine Garantie von 12 
Monaten ab dem Kaufdatum.

        Solarpanel Inhalt

(1) Erscheinungsbild

Vorderansicht Rückansicht

(2) Installations-Checkliste

DC TO DC

Bitte lesen Sie die Gebrauchsanweisung vor dem Gebrauch sorgfältig 
durch und bewahren Sie sie zum späteren Nachschlagen auf.

Methode der Aufladung
1. Wählen Sie den Adapter, der zum Eingangsanschluss der tragbaren 
Stromstation oder des elektrischen Verbrauchers passt, und schließen Sie ihn 
an das Kabel an;
2. Schließen Sie das Kabel an die tragbare Stromquelle oder den elektrischen 
Verbraucher an;
3. Schließen Sie das andere Ende des Kabels an das Solarmodul an.

Einführung

Kontrollleuchte Bedeutung
Bleibt eingeschaltet Der ausgabeport funktioniert gut
Blitzlicht Es kann zu einem kurzschluss kommen.

Produktmerkmale

Anweisungen für die operation

Unser faltbares 40-W-Solarmodul basiert auf der hervorragenden TIR-C-
Technologie und eine saubere, erneuerbare und wirtschaftliche 
Energieversorgung.Sie können es auch verwenden, um elektronische und 
elektrische Geräte wie Handys, Laptops, Kameras Solargeneratoren, 
Haushaltsgeräte usw. auf Reisen aufzuladen.

 

3. Die Rückseite des Solarpanels ist aus Chenille-Drachenfolie gefertigt

 2. 24 prozent der umwandlung ermöglichen solarkollektoren, im freien

1. Eine solarzelle Von bester qualität.

unter low-nex-freien strom zu erzeugen (> 40.000 lex).

und maschinell vernäht.

4. Um eine rückladung zu verhindern.

Schritt 1:Öffnen sie das produkt und drehen sie die solarpanele der sonne 
gegenüber.

Schritt 2: Danach verbindet man die elektronik mit dem usb-port. Jetzt 
kannst du deine ausrüstung aufladen.

Wie kann man die Kontrollleuchte ablesen?

1 2 3
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Operation Guidance



Garantie

Contenu du colis

Spécifications du produit
 

 
 

Puissance de sortie CC : 15 V 40 W (maximum)
Efficacité des cellules solaires : 24%
Sortie DC5521 : 18 V 2.2 A (40 W).
Sortie de type C :  5 V/3 A, 9 V/3 A, 12 V/3 A
Sortie USBA : 5 V/3.5 A
Taille pliée : 275*216*20mm
Taille dépliée : 275*850*3mm
Poids : 0.95 KG

1 x Panneau solaire pliable de 40W 
1 x Câble DC-to-DC
1 x Manuel de l'utilisateur
4 x Boucle d'alpinisme

Soleil
Angle droit

90°

contenu des panneaux solaires

Note: 
1.Ce produit n'a pas de batterie et ne peut pas stocker d'électricité. Le pannea
u solaire fonctionne mieux par temps ensoleillé. Par temps nuageux/pluvieux 
ou dans une zone ombragée, l'efficacité du fonctionnement sera réduite.
2.Le panneau solaire lui-même est étanche IP65, mais la boîte de jonction sur
 le panneau solaire n'est pas étanche, veuillez faire attention lorsque vous l'uti
lisez.

Notre société offre à ses clients une garantie de 12 mois à compter de la date 
d'achat.

(1) Apparition

Vue arrière

DC-to-DC

Méthode de chargement

 1. Sélectionner l'adaptateur correspondant au port d'entrée de la centrale 
portable ou de la charge électrique et le connecter au câble ;
2. Connecter le câble à la station d'alimentation portable ou à la charge 
électrique ;
3. Connecter l'autre extrémité du câble au panneau solaire

Veuillez lire attentivement les instructions avant utilisation et conservez-les
 pour référence ultérieure.

.

Introduction

Voyant lumineux
Reste allumé
Flash

Sens

Caractéristiques du produit

Basé sur la superbe technologie TIR-C, notre panneau solaire pliable de 40
W vous fournit une alimentation électrique propre, renouvelable et économiq
ue.Vous pouvez également l'utiliser pour charger des appareils électroniques
 et électriques tels que des téléphones cellulaires, des ordinateurs portables,
 des appareils photo, des générateurs solaires, des appareils ménagers, etc.
 lors de vos déplacements.

   

  

Comment lire le voyant  lumineux

Étape 2: Connectez ensuite votre appareilélectronique au port de sorti

Étape 1 : Dépliez leproduitdemanière à ce que le panneau solaire soit o

Opération Guidance

rienté vers le soleil.

e USB.  Vous pouvez maintenant recharger vos appareils.

?

40W
Manuel d'utilisation du 
panneau solaire pliable

IP65
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Potenza di uscita CC: 15 V 40 W (massimo)
Efficienza delle celle solari: 24%
Uscita DC5521: 18 V 2,2 A (40 W)
Uscita di tipo C:  5 V/3 A, 9 V/3 A, 12 V/3 A 

Uscita USBA:  5 V/3.5 A
Dimensioni piegate: 275*216*20 mm
Dimensioni non piegate: 275*850*3 mm
Peso: 0.95 KG

 

1 x Pannello solare pieghevole da 40W 

Contenuto della confezione 

1 x Cavo DC-DC
1 x Manuale d'uso
4 x Fibbia da alpinismo

Sole
Angolo retto

90°

 

Nota: 
1.Questo prodotto non ha una batteria e non può immagazzinare elettri
cità. Il pannello solare funziona al meglio nelle giornate di sole. In caso
 di giornate nuvolose/piovose o in zone d'ombra, l'efficienza di funzion
amento risulterebbe compromessa.
2.pannello solare stesso è impermeabile IP65, ma la scatola di giunzio
ne sul pannello solare non è impermeabile, si prega di prestare attenzi
one quando lo si utilizza.

Garanzia
La nostra azienda fornisce ai clienti una garanzia di 12 mesi dalla data di acquis
to.

contenuto del pannello solare

(1) Apparizione

Cavo dc-dc

Metodo di ricarica

1. Selezionare l'adattatore adatto alla porta di ingresso della stazione
 di alimentazione portatile o del carico elettrico e collegarlo al cavo;

2. Collegare il cavo alla stazione di alimentazione portatile o al carico
 elettrico;

3. Collegare l'altra estremità del cavo al pannello solare

Leggere attentamente le istruzioni prima dell'uso e conservarle per riferimento 
futuro.

.

introduzione

Indicatore luminoso
Rimani acceso
Flash

Significato

Caratteristiche del prodotto

 

 

Basato sulla superba tecnologia TIR-C, il nostro pannello solare pieghevo
le da 40W fornisce energia pulita, rinnovabile ed economica.È possibile ut
ilizzarlo anche per caricare dispositivi elettronici ed elettrici come telefoni 
cellulari, computer portatili, macchine fotografiche, generatori solari, elettr
odomestici, ecc. durante i viaggi.

1.Celle solari accuratamente selezionate per prestazioni affidabili.

2.24% di elevata efficienzadi conversione consente ai pannelli solari di produrre

elettricità in ambienti esterni a bassa Lux (>40000 Lux).

3.La parte posteriore del pannello solare è fatta con un film di Chenille dragon, 
cucito a mano insieme.

4.Impedire l’inversione della carica.

Guida operativa

Fase 1: Aprire il prodotto in modo che il pannello solare sia rivolto verso il sole.

Fase 2: collegare il dispositivo elettronico alla porta di uscita USB.  
Ora è possibile ricaricare i dispositivi.

Come leggere la luce?

40W
Manuale d'uso del pannell 

solare pieghevole

IP65
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1. Des cellulessolaires soigneusement sélectionnées pour des 
performances fiables.

3.La face arrière du panneau solaire est constituée d'un film dragon 
en chenille et cousue à la machine.

2.24% High Conversion Efficiency enables solar panel to generate 
electricity in low-lux outdoor environment(>40000 Lux).

4. Empêchez contre la charge inverse.

Vista posteriore

(2) InstallationsCheckliste

Vue de face

Le port de sortie fonctionne normalement

Le port de sortie de ce produit ou de l'appareil électr
onique connecté peut être court-circuité.

La porta di uscita di questo prodotto o il dispositivo 

La porta di uscita funziona normalmente

elettronico collegato potrebbero essere in cortocircuito

(2) Lista di controllo delle strutture

Vista frontale



Garantía

Contenido del paquete

 

 

 

 Especificaciones del producto 

Potencia de salida de CC: 15 V 40 W (máximo)
Eficiencia de las células solares: 24%
Salida DC5521: 18 V 2.2 A (40W)
Salida tipo C: 5 V/3 A, 9 V/3 A, 12 V/3 A
Salida USBA:  5 V/3.5 A
Tamaño plegado: 275*216*20 mm
Tamaño abierto: 275*850*3 mm
Peso: 0.95 KG

 1 x 40W Panel Solar Plegable 

1 x Cable DC-DC
1 x Manual de Usuario
4 x Hebillas de suciedad

Sol
Ángulo recto

90°

Nota: 
1.Este producto no tiene batería y no puede almacenar electricidad. El panel 
solar funciona mejor en días soleados. En días nublados/lluviosos o en un ár
ea sombreada, la eficiencia de trabajo se vería afectada.

2.El panel solar en sí es IP65 resistente al agua, pero la caja de conexiones 
en el panel solar no es resistente al agua, por favor, preste atención cuando l
o utilice.

Nuestra empresa ofrece a los clientes una garantía de 12 meses a partir de 
la fecha de compra.

contenido del panel solar

(1)Apariencia

Vista trasera

DC TO DC

Lea atentamente las instrucciones antes de utilizar el producto y consérvelas 
para futuras consultas.

Método de carga

1. Seleccione el adaptador que coincida con el puerto de entrada de 
la central portátil o de la carga eléctrica y conéctelo al cable;

2. Conecte el cable a la central portátil o carga eléctrica;

3. 3. Conecta el otro extremo del cable al panel solar.

Introducción

Indicador luminoso

Permanece encendido

Flash

Sentido

Características del producto

 

 

Basado en la excelente tecnología TIR-C, nuestro panel solar plegable de 40 W 

 proporciona energía limpia, renovable y económica.También puede utilizarlo 
pa ra cargar dispositivos electrónicos y eléctricos como teléfonos móviles, 
ordenad ores portátiles, cámaras,generadores   solares, electrodomésticos, etc. 
mientras  viaja.

1.Células solares cuidadosamente seleccionadas para un rendimiento fiable.

2.Una alta eficiencia de conversión del 24% permite a los paneles solares ge
nerar electricidad en entornos exteriores de bajo Lux (>40000 Lux).

3.La parte posterior del panel solar está hecha con película Chenille Dragon, 
cosido a mano.

4.Prevenir contra la Charing inversa.Guía de operación

Paso 2: A continuación, conecte el dispositivo electrónico al pu

Instrucciones de uso
Paso 1: Despliega el producto de modo que el panel solar qued 

e orientado hacia el sol.

erto de salida USB.  Ahora, podrá cargar sus dispositivos.

¿Cómo leer el indicador de luz?

40W
Manuale d'uso del pannell 

solare pieghevole

IP65

1 2 3

ES

Vista frontal

(2) Instalaciones-Checkliste

El puerto de salida funciona con normalidad
El puerto de salida de este producto o del dispositivo 
electrónico conectado puede sufrir un cortocircuito.
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